Valerbanen

BILSPORT

SOLOR

NMfinale asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
Seven Valerbanen 2,262 km
17.09.2017 15:50 H

Seven Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:54:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:01.788 +0.193 16:04:13.763
(84) Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 10 1:02.034 +0.439 16:05:15.797
1 15:55:52.764 1" 1:02.440 +0.845 16:06:18.237
2 1:00.032 +0.847 15:56:52.796 12 1:03.290 +1.695 16:07:21.527
3 1:00.012 +0.827 15:57:52.808
4 59.934 +0.749 15:58:52.742 (26) Oskar Bergsodegard
5 59.631 +0.446 15:59:52.373 1 15:56:01.785
6 59.324 +0.139 16:00:51.697 2 1:06.191 +2.455 15:57:07.976
7 59.563 +0.378 16:01:51.260 3 1:05.883 +2.147 15:58:13.859
8 59.406 +0.221 16:02:50.666 4 1:04.898 +1.162 15:59:18.757
9 16:03:49.851 5 1:04.978 +1.242 16:00:23.735
10 59.262 +0.077 16:04:49.113 6 1:05.494 +1.758 16:01:29.229
11 1:00.179 +0.994 16:05:49.292 7 1:04.517 +0.781 16:02:33.746
12 1:00.633 11448 16:06:49.925 8 16:03:37.482
9 1:17.997 +14.261 16:04:55.479
(24) Jon Asakskogen 10 1:07.719 +3.983 16:06:03.198
1 15:55:55.653 1" 1:08.254 +4.518 16:07:11.452
2 1:02.177 +1.615 15:56:57.830
3 1:01.575 +1.013 15:57:59.405 (47) Dennis Moen
4 1:01.737 +1.175 15:59:01.142 1 15:55:55.658
5 1:00.740 +0.178 16:00:01.882 2 1:02.212 +3.777 15:56:57.870
6 1:01.714 +1.152 16:01:03.596 3 1:00.135 +1.700 15:57:58.005
7 1:00.636 +0.074 16:02:04.232 4 1:00.413 +1.978 15:58:58.418
8 1:00.663 +0.101 16:03:04.895 5 58.820 +0.385 15:59:57.238
9 1:00.806 +0.244 16:04:05.701 6 58.752 +0.317 16:00:55.990
10 1:01.021 +0.459 16:05:06.722 7 58.927 +0.492 16:01:54.917
11 16:06:07.284 8 58.674 +0.239 16:02:53.591
12 1:01.841 1279 16:07:09.125 El  58.435 | 16:03:52.026
(1) Daniel Gustav Raastad
1 15:56:01.802
2 1:02.037 +1.760 15:57:03.839
3 1:01.242 +0.965 15:58:05.081
4 1:01.756 +1.479 15:59:06.837
5 1:00.961 +0.684 16:00:07.798
6 1:00.283 +0.006 16:01:08.081
7 1:01.577 +1.300 16:02:09.658
8 1:00.468 +0.191 16:03:10.126
9 1:00.277 16:04:10.403
10 1:00.537 +0.260 16:05:10.940
1" 1:01.001 +0.724 16:06:11.941
12 1:01.764 +1.487 16:07:13.705
(58) Martin Billerud
1 15:55:54.096
2 1:01.817 +0.843 15:56:55.913
3 1:01.964 +0.990 15:57:57.877
4 1:02.464 +1.490 15:59:00.341
5 1:01.136 +0.162 16:00:01.477
6 1:01.823 +0.849 16:01:03.300
7 16:02:04.274
8 1:02.516 +1.542 16:03:06.790
9 1:01.258 +0.284 16:04:08.048
10 1:02.210 +1.236 16:05:10.258
1" 1:05.714 +4.740 16:06:15.972
12 1:03.650 +2.676 16:07:19.622
(40) Steffen Berge
1 15:55:55.422
2 1:03.335 +1.740 15:56:58.757
3 15:58:00.352
4 1:02.528 +0.933 15:59:02.880
5 1:02.085 +0.490 16:00:04.965
6 1:02.420 +0.825 16:01:07.385
7 1:02.625 +1.030 16:02:10.010
8 1:01.965 +0.370 16:03:11.975
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.
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